
Level V BAMS (2016120fi) First Semester Examination
& Level V BAMS (201512016) First Semester (Sup)

Examination - Oct/D ec 2023

Revised Time Table

PRACTICAL CUM VIVA

Group A - Repeat Students

Stree and Prasuti Tantra - I - PK 5102

Tantral-SS5101

Shal Tantral-SS5102

GROUPDATE DAY TIME
09.tl.2023 Thursdav 9.00 a.m. onwards A
10.1t.2023 Friday 9.00 a.rn. onwards G
13.11.2023 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards C

14.tt.2023 Tuesday 9.00 a.rn. onwards E

15.tl.2023 Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards H

27 .11.2023 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards F

28.11.2023 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards D
29.11.2023 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards B

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
10.11.2023 Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards H
13.11.2023 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards D
16.11.2023 Thursday 9.00 a.m- onwards A
20.11.2023 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards G
21 .11.2023 Tuesday R

22.11.2023 Wednesday 9-00 a.m. onwards F

24.tL.2023 Friday 9.00 a.rn, onwards C

27.11.2023 Monday 9.00 a.m. onwards E

DATE DAY TIME GROUP
14.11.2023 Tuesday 9.00 a.m. onwards F

15.11.2023 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards G
t6.tl.2023 9.00 a.m. onwards D
17.11.2023

Thursday
Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards A

24.11.2023 Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards B
29.11.2023 Wednesday 9.00 a.m. onwards C
30.11.2023 Thursday 9.00 a.m. onwards E
0t.12.2023 Friday 9.00 a.m. onwards H

9.00 a.m. onwards


